

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.879 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.08.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Await service of notice on the respondent No.2. Post after four (04) weeks. List on 29.08.2025. <i>spk/adt</i> <u>SK, J</u>	Transferred to I.O folder before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--